
Mandi Prices Today Murshidabad - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Potato - Jyoti Jangipur APMC  935.00  965.00 -  900.00 2026-02-19  935.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Jangipur APMC  7,900.00  8,000.00 -  7,800.00 2026-02-19  7,900.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Bellary Jangipur APMC  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,600.00 2026-02-19  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - I.R. 36 Jiaganj APMC  2,150.00  2,200.00 -  2,100.00 2026-02-15  2,150.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Jiaganj APMC  6,550.00  6,600.00 -  6,500.00 2026-02-15  6,550.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Jiaganj APMC  820.00  860.00 -  800.00 2026-02-15  820.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - Other Jiaganj APMC  10,300.00  10,350.00 -  10,250.00 2026-02-15  10,300.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Jiaganj APMC  3,550.00  3,600.00 -  3,500.00 2026-02-15  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sonalika Jiaganj APMC  2,650.00  2,700.00 -  2,600.00 2026-02-09  2,650.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Kasimbazar APMC  3,550.00  3,700.00 -  3,400.00 2026-02-08  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Kandi APMC  2,350.00  2,390.00 -  2,300.00 2026-02-07  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Jangipur APMC  3,900.00  3,950.00 -  3,850.00 2026-02-06  3,900.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - I.R. 36 Jangipur APMC  2,145.00  2,200.00 -  2,100.00 2026-02-06  2,145.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Jangipur APMC  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-02-06  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Jangipur APMC  2,300.00  2,345.00 -  2,250.00 2026-02-06  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Jangipur APMC  10,500.00  10,750.00 -  10,250.00 2026-02-06  10,500.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Jangipur APMC  7,600.00  7,700.00 -  7,500.00 2026-02-06  7,600.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - I.R. 36 Kandi APMC  2,350.00  2,390.00 -  2,300.00 2026-02-01  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Kandi APMC  3,550.00  3,700.00 -  3,400.00 2026-02-01  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sonalika Kandi APMC  2,650.00  2,700.00 -  2,550.00 2026-02-01  2,650.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Kandi APMC  900.00  940.00 -  840.00 2026-02-01  900.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Kandi APMC  6,850.00  6,900.00 -  6,800.00 2026-02-01  6,850.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Lalbagh APMC  3,550.00  3,600.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-25  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Lalbagh APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-25  2,550.00 INR/Quintal
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Rice - Common Beldanga APMC  3,470.00  3,500.00 -  3,450.00 2026-01-16  3,470.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Beldanga APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-16  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Beldanga APMC  1,070.00  1,080.00 -  1,050.00 2026-01-16  1,070.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Beldanga APMC  6,900.00  7,000.00 -  6,800.00 2026-01-16  6,900.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - Other Beldanga APMC  12,120.00  12,150.00 -  12,000.00 2026-01-15  12,120.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - Other Kasimbazar APMC  11,950.00  12,000.00 -  11,900.00 2026-01-13  11,950.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Kandi APMC  1,000.00  1,050.00 -  950.00 2026-01-13  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Lalbagh APMC  5,550.00  5,600.00 -  5,500.00 2025-12-25  5,550.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Jangipur  1,535.00  1,575.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-06  1,535.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Jangipur  1,840.00  1,885.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06  1,840.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Jangipur  4,025.00  4,075.00 -  3,975.00 2025-11-06  4,025.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Jangipur  8,000.00  8,100.00 -  7,900.00 2025-11-06  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Jangipur  2,430.00  2,475.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-06  2,430.00 INR/Quintal

Turmeric - Finger Jangipur  16,700.00  16,750.00 -  16,650.00 2025-11-06  16,700.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Jiaganj  2,300.00  2,350.00 -  2,250.00 2025-11-05  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Jiaganj  1,400.00  1,460.00 -  1,340.00 2025-11-05  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Kandi  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sonalika Jiaganj  2,610.00  2,620.00 -  2,600.00 2025-11-05  2,610.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Kandi  3,550.00  3,700.00 -  3,400.00 2025-11-05  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Kandi  6,950.00  7,000.00 -  6,900.00 2025-11-05  6,950.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Kandi  2,350.00  2,380.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Kasimbazar  8,950.00  9,000.00 -  8,900.00 2025-11-05  8,950.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Jiaganj  8,150.00  8,200.00 -  8,100.00 2025-11-05  8,150.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Jiaganj  6,550.00  6,600.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05  6,550.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Jiaganj  3,550.00  3,600.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Kandi  1,460.00  1,520.00 -  1,360.00 2025-11-05  1,460.00 INR/Quintal
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